—
TECH N I C A L DATA S H EE T
E-Klips® Multi-Purpose Edge Clips
Secure cable management for solar installations
E-Klips® Multi-Purpose Edge Clips are
manufactured from impact, heat and UV
resistant plastic in conjunction with a
spring steel clamping system. Our compact

orientations to provide the best mounting solution for
your application.
Part no. ABB order code Description
Mounting
profile
thickness
(mm) Material
Orientation
of cable in
relation to
profile
Cable tie
width max.
(mm)
Operating
temperature
(°C)
Load
rating
(N)
Quantity
per bag
EK-MPEC1 7TCA084035R0002 Multi-Purpose Edge Clip,
Top orientation
0.7 - 3.0 Polyamide 6.6 HS
*Spring steel
Top 4.8 -40 up to +120 150 100
EK-MPEC2 7TCA084035R0003 Multi-Purpose Edge Clip,
Side orientation
0.7 - 3.0 Polyamide 6.6 HS
*Spring steel
Side 4.8 -40 up to +120 150 100
EK-MPEC3 7TCA084035R0004 Multi-Purpose Edge Clip,
Bi-directional orientation
0.7 - 3.0 Polyamide 6.6 HS
*Spring steel
Top or Side 4.8 -40 upto +120 150 100
EK-MPEC4 7TCA084035R0005 Multi-Purpose Edge Clip
for 2 x 6mm cables
0.7 - 3.0 Polyamide 6.6 HS
*Spring steel
Side – -40 up to +120 150 100